
07/30/2013

CANYONS SCHOOL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION

2013-2014 BUSING INFORMATION MEMORANDUM

Bruce Young, Director of Transportation
Jeff Wren, Regular Education Route Coordinator

Phone:  (801) 826-5264

  

Friday Route

ALTA HIGH
BUS # DRIVER:1013

LOCATION ST TIME

RUN ID: 702.502

STOP ID

____________________________________________________________________________________________

STOP LD
 6:37 AM702.001003 LONE HOLLOW (11300 S) & BENTWOOD (2900 E)     0
 6:38 AM702.002003 LONE HOLLOW (11310 S) & CROSS HILL LN (2660 E)     0
 6:39 AM702.038003 LONE HOLLOW (11300 S) & LONE HOLLOW CV (2570 E)     0
 6:40 AM702.039003 LONE HOLLOW (11270 S) & MOUNTAIN WOOD (2455 E)     0
 6:40 AM702.029003 11061 S & PEPPERWOOD (2550 E)     0
 6:42 AM702.030003 PEPPERWOOD DR (11000 S) & OLD OAK LN (2785 E)     0
 6:42 AM702.032003 NORTHRIDGE WY (2620 E) & PEPPERWOOD DR (11001 S)     0
 6:43 AM702.031003 NORTHRIDGE WY (10900 S) & NORTHRIDGE CV (2620 E)     0
 6:47 AM702.028003 WANDERWOOD WAY (2460 E) & FALCONWOOD LN (10835 S)     0
 6:49 AM702.040003 WANDERWOOD WY (2420 E) & RAVENWOOD LN (11005 S)     0
 6:50 AM702.033003 PEPPERWOOD DR (10991 S) & BIRCHTREE LN (2275 E)     0
 6:50 AM702.034003 PEPPERWOOD DR (10931 S) & GATEHOUSE LN (2220 E)     0
 6:51 AM702.035003 PEPPERWOOD DR (10900 S) & HIGH RIDGE LN (2165 E)     0
 7:00 AM702.000003 SCHOOL:  ALTA HIGH - 11055 S HAWK HWY (1000 E)     0

    0TOTAL:

BUS # DRIVER:1013

LOCATION ST TIME

RUN ID: 702.602

STOP ID

____________________________________________________________________________________________

STOP LD
 2:32 PM702.000004 SCHOOL:  ALTA HIGH - 11055 S HAWK HWY (1000 E)     0
 2:48 PM702.001004 LONE HOLLOW (11300 S) & BENTWOOD (2900 E)     0
 2:49 PM702.002004 LONE HOLLOW (11310 S) & CROSS HILL LN (2660 E)     0
 2:50 PM702.038004 LONE HOLLOW (11300 S) & LONE HOLLOW CV (2570 E)     0
 2:50 PM702.039004 LONE HOLLOW (11270 S) & MOUNTAIN WOOD (2455 E)     0
 2:51 PM702.029004 11061 S & PEPPERWOOD (2550 E)     0
 2:52 PM702.030004 PEPPERWOOD DR (11000 S) & OLD OAK LN (2785 E)     0
 2:53 PM702.032004 NORTHRIDGE WY (2620 E) & PEPPERWOOD DR (11001 S)     0
 2:54 PM702.031004 NORTHRIDGE WY (10900 S) & NORTHRIDGE CV (2620 E)     0
 2:58 PM702.028004 WANDERWOOD WAY (2460 E) & FALCONWOOD LN (10835 S)     0
 2:59 PM702.040004 WANDERWOOD WY (2420 E) & RAVENWOOD LN (11005 S)     0
 3:00 PM702.033004 PEPPERWOOD DR (10991 S) & BIRCHTREE LN (2275 E)     0
 3:01 PM702.034004 PEPPERWOOD DR (10931 S) & GATEHOUSE LN (2220 E)     0
 3:01 PM702.035004 PEPPERWOOD DR (10900 S) & HIGH RIDGE LN (2165 E)     0

    0TOTAL:

BUS # DRIVER:1244

LOCATION ST TIME

RUN ID: 702.503

STOP ID

____________________________________________________________________________________________

STOP LD
 6:26 AM702.025003 HIGH MESA DR (2220 E) & 11620 S     0
 6:27 AM702.026003 HIGH MESA DR (11485 S) & WILLOW VIEW WY (2170 E)     0
 6:27 AM702.027003 HIGH MESA DR (11485 S) & WILLOW BROOK WY (2120 E)     0

Page      1



 6:28 AM702.023003 2125 E 11144 S     0
 6:31 AM702.013003 MAPLE HILL CR (2170 E) & DIMPLE DELL RD (10650 S)     0
 6:32 AM702.009003 DIMPLE DELL DR (2340 E) & DIMPLE DELL RD (10650 S)     0
 6:35 AM702.008003 DEER HOLLOW DR (10670 S) & DIMPLE DELL RD (3015 E)     0
 6:37 AM702.007003 APPLE HOLLOW CV (10325 S) & DIMPLE DELL RD (3040 E)     0
 6:39 AM702.006003 BELL CANYON RD (10025 S) & WASATCH BLVD (3200 E)     0
 6:44 AM702.014003 WASATCH BLVD (3200 E) & FAWNWOOD CV (10850 S)     0
 6:45 AM702.015003 WASATCH BLVD (3175 E) & LOSTWOOD DR (11055 S)     0
 7:00 AM702.000003 SCHOOL:  ALTA HIGH - 11055 S HAWK HWY (1000 E)     0

    0TOTAL:

BUS # DRIVER:1244

LOCATION ST TIME

RUN ID: 702.603

STOP ID

____________________________________________________________________________________________

STOP LD
 2:32 PM702.000004 SCHOOL:  ALTA HIGH - 11055 S HAWK HWY (1000 E)     0
 2:43 PM702.025004 HIGH MESA DR (2220 E) & 11620 S     0
 2:44 PM702.026004 HIGH MESA DR (11485 S) & WILLOW VIEW WY (2170 E)     0
 2:44 PM702.027004 HIGH MESA DR (11485 S) & WILLOW BROOK WY (2120 E)     0
 2:45 PM702.023004 2125 E 11144 S     0
 2:48 PM702.013004 MAPLE HILL CR (2170 E) & DIMPLE DELL RD (10650 S)     0
 2:48 PM702.009004 DIMPLE DELL DR (2340 E) & DIMPLE DELL RD (10650 S)     0
 2:52 PM702.008004 DEER HOLLOW DR (10670 S) & DIMPLE DELL RD (3015 E)     0
 2:54 PM702.007004 APPLE HOLLOW CV (10325 S) & DIMPLE DELL RD (3040 E)     0
 2:57 PM702.006004 BELL CANYON RD (10025 S) & WASATCH BLVD (3200 E)     0
 3:01 PM702.014004 WASATCH BLVD (3200 E) & FAWNWOOD CV (10850 S)     0
 3:02 PM702.015004 WASATCH BLVD (3175 E) & LOSTWOOD DR (11055 S)     0

    0TOTAL:

BUS # DRIVER:1249

LOCATION ST TIME

RUN ID: 702.501

STOP ID

____________________________________________________________________________________________

STOP LD
 6:24 AM702.053005 12100 S & 300 E     0
 6:27 AM702.004003 11950 S & 150 E     0
 6:27 AM702.022003 11800 S & 150 E     0
 6:38 AM702.005003 12125 S & HIDDEN VALLEY CLUB DR (1625 E)     0
 6:43 AM702.024003 WASATCH BLVD (11645 S) & HIGHLAND DR (2100 E) - RIGHT     0
 6:44 AM702.041003 WASATCH BLVD (11700 S) & SHADY OAK LN (2220 E)     0
 6:46 AM702.016003 2550 E WASATCH BLVD (11700 S) AT THE PARK     0
 6:46 AM702.017003 CASSOWARY DR (2640 E) & WASATCH BLVD (11600 S)     0
 6:47 AM702.042003 OAK GROVE DR  (11540 S) & CASSOWARY DR (2660 E)     0
 6:49 AM702.018003 OAK GROVE DR (11430 S) & HIGH MOUNTAIN DR (2660 E)     0
 6:50 AM702.019003 HIDDEN VALLEY BLVD (2470 E) & SUMMERFIELD LN (11510 S)     0
 6:51 AM702.020003 HIDDEN VALLEY BLVD (2325 E) & WASATCH BLVD (11700 S)     0
 6:53 AM702.021003 WASATCH BLVD (11700 S) & HICKORY VALLEY DR (2325 E) -     0
 7:00 AM702.000003 SCHOOL:  ALTA HIGH - 11055 S HAWK HWY (1000 E)     0

    0TOTAL:

BUS # DRIVER:1249

LOCATION ST TIME

RUN ID: 702.601

STOP ID

____________________________________________________________________________________________

STOP LD
 2:32 PM702.000004 SCHOOL:  ALTA HIGH - 11055 S HAWK HWY (1000 E)     0
 2:41 PM702.053004 12100 S & 300 E     0
 2:43 PM702.004004 11950 S & 150 E     0
 2:44 PM702.022004 11800 S & 150 E     0
 2:54 PM702.005004 12125 S & HIDDEN VALLEY CLUB DR (1625 E)     0
 3:00 PM702.024004 WASATCH BLVD (11645 S) & HIGHLAND DR (2100 E) - RIGHT     0

Page      2



 3:01 PM702.041004 WASATCH BLVD (11700 S) & SHADY OAK LN (2220 E)     0
 3:02 PM702.016004 2550 E WASATCH BLVD (11700 S) AT THE PARK     0
 3:03 PM702.017004 CASSOWARY DR (2640 E) & WASATCH BLVD (11600 S)     0
 3:04 PM702.042004 OAK GROVE DR  (11540 S) & CASSOWARY DR (2660 E)     0
 3:05 PM702.018004 OAK GROVE DR (11430 S) & HIGH MOUNTAIN DR (2660 E)     0
 3:06 PM702.019004 HIDDEN VALLEY BLVD (2470 E) & SUMMERFIELD LN (11510 S)     0
 3:07 PM702.020004 HIDDEN VALLEY BLVD (2325 E) & WASATCH BLVD (11700 S)     0
 3:10 PM702.021004 WASATCH BLVD (11700 S) & HICKORY VALLEY DR (2325 E) -     0

    0TOTAL:

Page      3


